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12-31-2019
League Standings:

Team

Peoria N/D

Central

King

Kaneland

Northridge

Yorkville Christian

Ottawa

Morris

Streator

Plano

Coal City

Lisle

Sandwich

Mendota

Newark

HBR

Year

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

Wins

4

3

3

2

3

2

2

1

3

2

2

1

2

1

1

0

Losses

0

1

1

2

1

2

2

3

1

2

2

3

2

3

3

4

Ties

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

*Winning%
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750
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250

500
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0

Points Scored (PS)

238

257

210

220

217

263

173

185

235

235

209

178

145

138

188

138

Points Given Up (PGU)

151

180

212

196

197

228

182

209

169

220

201

205

178

240

186

275

Ratio

1.6:1

1.4:1

1.0:1

1.1:1

1.1:1

1.2:1

1.0:1

0.9:1

1.4:1

1.1:1

1.0:1

0.9:1

0.8:1

0.6:1

1.0:1

0.5:1

Avg PS

59.5

64.3

52.5

55.0

54.3

65.8

43.3

46.3

58.8

58.8

52.3

44.5

36.3

34.5

47.0

34.5

Avg PGU

37.8

45.0

53.0

49.0

49.3

57.0

45.5

52.3

42.3

55.0

50.3

51.3

44.5

60.0

46.5

68.8

Games Back

 0

 1

 1

 2

 1

 2

 2

 3

 1

 2

 2

 3

 2

 3

 3

 4

[PTS]-Total Points [Min]-Min Played [HI]-Hi Game [FGA]-Field Goal Attempts [FGM]-Field Goals Made [FG%]-Field Goal percent [3PA]-3pt Attempts [3PM]-3pt Made [3P%]-3pt % [2FGA]-2 
Pt Attempts [2PM]-2pt Made [2P%]-2pt % [FTA]-Free Throw Attempts [FTM]-Free Throws Made [FT%]-Free Throw % [OReb]-Off Rebounds [DReb]-Def Rebounds [REB]-Total Rebounds [Ast]-Assists 

[Stl]-Steals [TO]-Total Turnovers [Blk]-Blocked Shots [PF]-Personal Fouls [PARS]-Efficiency 


